
Bid Results for Project ONE (1), CHEVROLET, 1500 SILVERADO, 2WD, LT CREW CAB TRUCK (2017-22)
Issued on 08/28/2017
Bid Due on September 13, 2017  3:00 PM (Pacific)
 Exported on 09/26/2017

Item 
Num

Description
Unit of 

Measure
Quantity

1
CURRENT YEAR OR NEWER, 

CHEVROLET, 1500 SILVERADO, 
2WD, LT CREW CAB TRUCK

EA 1 $34,124.30 60-90 days ARO $36,600.11 
4 Days, truck in 

inventory

Subtotal $34,124.30 $36,600.11 
Total $34,124.30 $36,600.11 

Reynolds Buick/GMC, Inc. - Line Total MK Smith - Line Total


